Currency: NGN
No specific Ledger requested

Taxes

Fines & Fees

Licences

Earnings & Sales

Rent on Government Properties
Interests, Repayments and Dividends
Grants and Contributions
Miscellaneous

Other Revenue (Dedicated)
Extra Ordinary Revenue
Statutory Allocation

Value Added Tax

Excess Crude Oil

Extra Ordinary Income

Total

LASG_Ledger

Revenue Summary by Classification

Current Period: Dec-13

Provision

AS AT DEC 2013
253,200,000,000.00
17,682,391,898.00
4,600,268,750.00
10,281,383,444.00
805,654,500.00
605,000,000.00
1,546,685,000.00
1,592,047,636.00
21,752,738,354.00
4,512,000,000.00
59,000,000,000.00
58,000,000,000.00
0

250,000,000.00

Provision

AS AT DEC 2012
211,000,000,000.00
10,676,745,309.00
5,838,344,320.00
19,483,078,390.00
121,029,000.00
580,000,000.00
38,258,000.00
4,737,738,625.00
28,438,845,560.00
8,762,000,000.00
57,662,000,000.00
52,496,000,000.00
0

0

Actual

JAN TO DEC 2012
172,435,519,871.65
1,358,537,290.94
4,361,443,205.71
6,169,334,498.94
533,691,186.36
1,242,720,900.45
28,316,922.58
12,089,696,759.79
11,333,312,365.61
0
56,932,868,273.22
61,395,290,841.86
2,775,414,952.63
677,070,070.99

Date: 02-APR-13 14:02:32

1

Actual

JAN TO DEC 2011
168,132,040,042.00
4,206,822,409.31
1,993,638,953.89
828,572,655.57
156,889,119.82
882,218,558.16
1,474,124,681.55
9,404,078,485.17
11,988,435,384.37
4,692,219,388.44
57,113,278,805.42
57,020,863,928.34
0
5,798,090,960.26

433,828,169,582.00

399,834,039,204.00

331,333,217,140.73

323,691,273,372.30
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