LASG_Ledger Date: 02-APR-13 14:02:32 Page: 1

Revenue Summary by Classification Current Period: Dec-13

Currency: NGN

No specific Ledger requested

	Provision	Provision	Actual	Actual
	AS AT DEC 2013	AS AT DEC 2012	JAN TO DEC 2012	JAN TO DEC 2011
Taxes	253,200,000,000.00	211,000,000,000.00	172,435,519,871.65	168,132,040,042.00
Fines & Fees	17,682,391,898.00	10,676,745,309.00	1,358,537,290.94	4,206,822,409.31
Licences	4,600,268,750.00	5,838,344,320.00	4,361,443,205.71	1,993,638,953.89
Earnings & Sales	10,281,383,444.00	19,483,078,390.00	6,169,334,498.94	828,572,655.57
Rent on Government Properties	805,654,500.00	121,029,000.00	533,691,186.36	156,889,119.82
Interests, Repayments and Dividends	605,000,000.00	580,000,000.00	1,242,720,900.45	882,218,558.16
Grants and Contributions	1,546,685,000.00	38,258,000.00	28,316,922.58	1,474,124,681.55
Miscellaneous	1,592,047,636.00	4,737,738,625.00	12,089,696,759.79	9,404,078,485.17
Other Revenue (Dedicated)	21,752,738,354.00	28,438,845,560.00	11,333,312,365.61	11,988,435,384.37
Extra Ordinary Revenue	4,512,000,000.00	8,762,000,000.00	0	4,692,219,388.44
Statutory Allocation	59,000,000,000.00	57,662,000,000.00	56,932,868,273.22	57,113,278,805.42
Value Added Tax	58,000,000,000.00	52,496,000,000.00	61,395,290,841.86	57,020,863,928.34
Excess Crude Oil	0	0	2,775,414,952.63	0
Extra Ordinary Income	250,000,000.00	0	677,070,070.99	5,798,090,960.26
Total	433,828,169,582.00	399,834,039,204.00	331,333,217,140.73	323,691,273,372.30